STARTERS

BREAD BASKET
OLIVES

FRESH CHEESE

SOFT CHEESE

SLICED CURED CHEESE
PATES

TO SNACK

COD CARPACCIO WITH OLIVE TAPENADE
SALMON GRAVLAX WITH HONEY AND MUSTARD SAUCE

OCTOPUS SALAD

CRUSTY PRAWNS WITH MANGO MAYONNAISE

GARLIC PRAWNS

GOAT CHEESE WITH RED BERRIES

BREADED GREEN BEANS WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH GREEN ASPARAGUS

“ALHO FRANCES A BRAS” (TRADITIONAL LEEK DISH)

PORTUGUESE SMOKED SAUSAGE “FARINHEIRA” DISH

“ALHEIRA” (PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE, MADE WITH MEATS AND BREAD)
WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE

“ALHEIRA” (PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE, MADE WITH MEATS AND BREAD)
WITH SAUTEED SPROUTS

STIR-FRIED MUSHROOMS WITH PARMESAN SHAVINGS

SMOKED FIELD BEANS

GRILLED GREEN ASPARAGUS WITH HAM

STUFFED GIZZARDS

COD CROQUETTES {4 UNITS}

SUCKLING PIG RISSOLES {UNITS}

“PICA PAU ‘A TACHO’” (SMALL PIECES OF BEEF, PICKLES AND
TRADITIONAL SEASONING)

STEAK AND EGG WITH CHIPS

CHEESE BOARD

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES

SPROUT RICE

BOILED RICE

ROASTED SWEET POTATO
STIR-FRIED GARDEN VEGETABLES
MIXED SALAD

TOMATO SALAD

(&

e
AOTACHO

&

2,50€
2,00€
2,00€
4,00€
3,50€
3,00€

11,50€
9,50€
9,00€
12,00€
11,50€
8,00€
5,50€
6,50€
5,80€
6,50€

7,40€

8,00€
7,60€
7,90€
11,50€
7,20€
3,80€
2,00€

9,50€
10,50€
12,80€

3,50€
4,50€
3,00€
3,50€
4,80€
3,80€
3,00€



SALAD

SALMON ON A HOT GRIDDLE WITH FRESH SPINACH SALAD
GOAT CHEESE WITH HONEY, NUTS AND ARUGULA SALAD

VEGETARIAN

VEGETABLE CURRY
MUSHROOM AND ASPARAGUS RISOTTO
VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH SALAD

FISH

RAY WITH BUTTER AND CAPERS

PRAWN AND BEAN CASSEROLE

SUNDRIED TOMATO, ASPARAGUS AND BRAISED TUNA RISOTTO
OCTOPUS WITH SWEET POTATO MASH

OCTOPUS WITH POTATOES “A LAGAREIRO”

COD WITH WILD MUSHROOM VINAIGRETTE

CODFISH WITH POTATOES “A LAGAREIRO”

MEAT

DUCK BREAST WITH PASSIONFRUIT SAUCE

STUFFED BLACK PORK CHEEKS

HERDADE DO FREIXO FRESH SAUSAGES WITH PEA PUREE AND
CARAMELISED ONIONS

BEEF STEAK “MARIE” STYLE

GRILLED STEAK

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
WE HAVE A COMPLAINTS BOOK.

CONSULTE OUR ALLERGIES LIST.
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AOTACHO

&

9,80€
10,80€

9,50€
11,80€
9,90€

13,80€
11,50€
12,80€
13,80€
14,80€
15,00€
14,50€

14,20€
13,80€

12,50€
15,80€
14,50€



