STARTERS

BREAD BASKET	2,50€
OLIVES	2,00€
FRESH CHEESE	2,00€
SOFT CHEESE	4,00€
SLICED CURED CHEESE	3,50€
PÂTÉS	3,00€

TO SNACK

COD CARPACCIO WITH OLIVE TAPENADE	11,50€
SALMON GRAVLAX WITH HONEY AND MUSTARD SAUCE	9,50€
OCTOPUS SALAD	9,00€
CRUSTY PRAWNS WITH MANGO MAYONNAISE	12,00€
GARLIC PRAWNS	11,50€
GOAT CHEESE WITH RED BERRIES	8,00€
BREADED GREEN BEANS WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE	5,50€
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH GREEN ASPARAGUS	6,50€
"ALHO FRANCÊS À BRÁS" (TRADITIONAL LEEK DISH)	5,80€
PORTUGUESE SMOKED SAUSAGE "FARINHEIRA" DISH	6,50€
"ALHEIRA" (PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE, MADE WITH MEATS AND BREAD)	
WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE	7,40€
"ALHEIRA" (PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE, MADE WITH MEATS AND BREAD)	
WITH SAUTÉED SPROUTS	8,00€
STIR-FRIED MUSHROOMS WITH PARMESAN SHAVINGS	7,60€
SMOKED FIELD BEANS	7,90€
GRILLED GREEN ASPARAGUS WITH HAM	11,50€
STUFFED GIZZARDS	7,20€
COD CROQUETTES {4 UNITS}	3,80€
SUCKLING PIG RISSOLES {UNITS}	2,00€
"PICA PAU 'À TACHO'" (SMALL PIECES OF BEEF, PICKLES AND	
TRADITIONAL SEASONING)	9,50€
STEAK AND EGG WITH CHIPS	10,50€
CHEESE BOARD	12,80€

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES	3,50€
SPROUT RICE	4,50€
BOILED RICE	3,00€
ROASTED SWEET POTATO	3,50€
STIR-FRIED GARDEN VEGETABLES	4,80€
MIXED SALAD	3,80€
TOMATO SALAD	3,00€





SALAD

SALMON ON A HOT GRIDDLE WITH FRESH SPINACH SALAD	9,80€
GOAT CHEESE WITH HONEY, NUTS AND ARUGULA SALAD	10,80€

VEGETARIAN

VEGETABLE CURRY	9,50€
MUSHROOM AND ASPARAGUS RISOTTO	11,80€
VEGETARIAN BURGER WITH SALAD	9,90€

FISH

RAY WITH BUTTER AND CAPERS	13,80€
PRAWN AND BEAN CASSEROLE	11,50€
SUNDRIED TOMATO, ASPARAGUS AND BRAISED TUNA RISOTTO	12,80€
OCTOPUS WITH SWEET POTATO MASH	13,80€
OCTOPUS WITH POTATOES "À LAGAREIRO"	14,80€
COD WITH WILD MUSHROOM VINAIGRETTE	15,00€
CODFISH WITH POTATOES "À LAGAREIRO"	14,50€

MEAT

DUCK BREAST WITH PASSIONFRUIT SAUCE	14,20€
STUFFED BLACK PORK CHEEKS	13,80€
HERDADE DO FREIXO FRESH SAUSAGES WITH PEA PURÉE AND	
CARAMELISED ONIONS	12,50€
BEEF STEAK "MARIE" STYLE	15,80€
GRILLED STEAK	14,50€

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. WE HAVE A COMPLAINTS BOOK.

CONSULTE OUR ALLERGIES LIST.

